In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 2015350
rev. 2022/10/19
The CV40 control valve is a low pressure, full port
dump valve. It features balanced plug control trim with
a quick opening characteristic and adjustable top-

CV41 NPT 70.5 36.3 73.5 37.3 91.5 45.3 78.5 39.3 133.5 64.3 107.5 53.3
CV41 ANSI 150 80.5 40.3 76.5 38.3 107.5 53.3 96.5 48.3 135.5 65.3 125.5 61.3
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information.
Example Model No. CV40-2NGR33-TR-T
CV40 Series Dump Valve, 2” Globe Body, Threaded Ends, No. 35 Reverse Actuator, 3-15 psi Spring, Teflon Seat,
Reduced Port, 1/4” Tapped Body
CV40 - 2 N G R 3 3 - T R - T
Body
Size
2 = 2"
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
Connection
N = NPT (female)
F = RFF
Body Type
G = Globe Body
A = Angle Body
Actuator
D = Direct
(Fail-Open)
R = Reverse
(Fail-Close)
Actuator Size
3 = No. 35
7 = No. 70 (CV41 only)
Spring
3 = 3-15 psi
6 = 6-30 psi
Seat Material
T = Teflon
M = Metal (Unbalanced only)
Trim Size
Balanced Soft Seat
F = Full Port Quick Open
T = Full Port Throttling
R = Reduced Port
Unbalanced Metal Seat
8 = 1.00” (2” valve)
14 = 1.75” (2” valve)
22 = 2.75” (3” valve)
30 = 3.75" (4” valve)
Style
CV40 = Closed-Coupled
CV40U = Unbalanced Metal Sheet
CV41 = Open-Yoke
CV41U = Unbalanced Metal Sheet
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
Tapped Body
T = 1/4” Tapped Body
Blank = Standard Body
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
166